Actividades especiales 1er. Ao 2024

Espacios formativos matutino y meridiano

9:00

9:40
10:20
10:30
11:10
11:50
12:30

LUNES
9:40 TEATRO
10:20 TEATRO
10:30
11:10 HUERTA
11:50 ARTE
12:30

13:00 E.LUD./AJED.

Espacio formativo vespertino

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00

MARTES
DEPORTE
INGLES

ARTE
KUNG FU

E.LUD./AJED.

F. CRISTIANA

ED. FiSICA

MIERCOLES
PORTUGUES
PORTUGUES
RECREO
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
ALMUERZO
E.LUD./AJED.

JUEVES
ARTE
E.LUD./AJED

INGLES
INGLES

TECNOLOGIA

VIERNES
INGLES
INGLES

DEPORTE
HUERTA

E.LUD./AJED.



